TDS LANDFILL

3016 FM 1327, Creedmoor, Texas 78610 · Phone: (512)-421-1363 Open to the public 7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. (or sunset, whichever occurs first) Monday - Saturday, Closed Sunday

PRICES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2025

Solid Waste Rates

Citizens Drop off rates

General public loads, Car/Pick-up/SUV \$66.00 minimum + 12.00 per yd over 5.5 yds + fees & charges

\$12.00 per yd + fees & charges **Uncompacted Waste**

Fee for use of Citizens drop-off station 6-12 cubic yards \$50.00

> 13-25 cubic yards \$100.00

Landfill rates

MSW / C&D waste \$60.00 per ton + fees & charges, 2 ton minimum Concrete (mixed with trash) \$60.00 per ton + fees & charges, 2 ton minimum

Bulky and non-compactable waste streams Extra handling charges, rates vary

Call for pricing on Special Waste, including manifested wastes, asbestos, sludge, dead animals, contaminated soils, bulky, or

non-compactable items.

Follow our website for rate revisions to increase landfill diversion options.

Recycling

Concrete, rock, gravel, pavers, asphalt and

road base (without trash or other contamination) No charge

Top soil with a high clay content (no contamination) \$3.00/cubic yard \$6.00 minimum

Top soil with a low clay content (no contamination) No charge

Brush, leaves, untreated & unpainted lumber (no metal or trash)

Small load less than 5.5 yards \$10.00/cubic yard, \$20.00 minimum \$30.00 per ton, 2 ton minimum Large load

\$1.00/cubic yard, \$5.00 minimum Cardboard boxes & paper without contamination

Scrap metals & large appliances (no freon/compressor) No charge Water heaters, appliances and other scrap metal No charge Auto batteries (not leaking or cracked) No charge

Utility poles – rates vary

Call for pricing on: Utility poles, ceramics, porcelain, reusable items, collectors' items, pipe, large tires, large metal scrap items, large stumps, good quality and resaleable used furniture, construction materials, etc.

Tires (off rim)

Small tires \$2.00 to \$8.00 each \$8.00 - \$80.00 each 15-48 inch wheel size

Larger than 48 inch Rates vary Rims in addition to tires Rates vary Shredded or quartered \$60.00/cubic yard

Miscellaneous Fees

Sales tax may apply to certain services.

Unsecured load \$35.00 each (free tarp for pick-up trucks)

Freon/compressor removal \$50.00 each

Pull-off at landfill and composting \$35.00 each (successful or not)

\$25.00 each Mattresses, sofas, recliners (all) \$25.00 each Box springs (with coils) **Handling Fees** Rates vary

Fees and charges for loads delivered to be landfilled

TCEQ / State fee \$0.94/ton Fuel surcharge, adjusted monthly Charge % varies

\$30.00/large load, \$16.00/small load Environmental charge

RCR (Regulatory Cost Recovery) charge 3.6% WWM (Waste Water Management) charge 14.5%



TDS BEE CAVE TRANSFER STATION

4001 Ranch Road 620 South, Bee Cave, Texas 78738 I Phone: (512) 263-5265 8:00am-5:00pm Monday-Friday 8:00am-3:00pm Saturday Closed Sunday

HOUSEHOLD TRASH \$40.00/cubic yard (minimum \$20.00)

WOOD/PLASTIC/METAL \$40.00/cubic yard (minimum \$20.00)

TIRES BY SIZE

Motorcycle Tires to 24 inches \$10.00 - \$40.00/each

Rim on Tire (Additional) \$15.00/each

REFRIGERATED APPLIANCES

Refrigerator \$40.00/unit Freezer \$40.00/unit Household Air Conditioner \$40.00/unit

BRUSH (RESIDENTIAL) \$15.00/cubic yard (1 cubic yard minimum)

CONCRETE/ROCK/DIRT \$60.00/cubic yard (minimum \$30.00)

TILE/SHINGLES/ROOFING MATERIAL \$60.00/cubic yard (minimum \$30.00)

VEHICLE BATTERIES \$5.00/unit

WATER (NON POTABLE) \$23.00/1,000 gallons

USED OIL \$2.00/gallon

OIL FILTERS \$2.00 each

RECYCLING

Residential \$5.00/cubic yard (minimum)
Commercial \$15.00/cubic yard (minimum)

UNSECURED LOAD \$25.00 fee

ADDITIONAL SURCHARGE FEES

Mattresses\$40.00/eachBox Springs\$40.00/eachSofa/Couch\$40.00/eachSofa Sleeper\$80.00/eachTelephone Poles, Railroad TiesCall for pricing



TDS GEORGETOWN TRANSFER STATION

250 W.L. Walden Drive, Georgetown, Texas 78626 | Phone: (512) 930-1715 8:00am-5:00pm Monday-Friday 8:00am-3:00pm Saturday Closed Sunday

SOLID WASTE

Car \$24.00/vehicle (minimum)
Pick-up Trucks (all sizes) \$33.00/vehicle (minimum)

Trailers \$36.00/vehicle (minimum + \$18/cubic yd over two yds

TIRES BY SIZE

Motorcycle Tires to 24 inches \$10.00 - \$40.00/each

Rim on Tire (Additional) \$15.00/each

REFRIGERATED APPLIANCES

Refrigerator \$45.00/unit Freezer \$45.00/unit Household Air Conditioner \$45.00/unit

BRUSH, GREEN WASTE

Pick-up trucks (all sizes) \$8.25/vehicle

Trailers \$8.25/cubic yard (minimum one cubic yard

SEDIMENTARY ROCK (RESIDENTIAL) \$49.00/cubic yard (minimum one cubic yard.

SHINGLES/ROOFING MATERIAL \$49.00/cubic yard (minimum one cubic yard

VEHICLE BATTERIES \$6.00/unit

USED OIL \$2.50/gallon (minimum one gallon)

OIL FILTERS \$5.00/each

RECYCLING (RESIDENTIAL)

No charge for under one cubic yard

RECYCLING (COMMERCIAL) \$22.00/cubic yard (minimum + \$18/cubic yd over two yds

BRUSH, GREEN WASTE \$8.25/cubic yard (minimum one cubic yard)

UNSECURED LOAD \$25.00 fee/per vehicle

ADDITIONAL SURCHARGE FEES

Mattresses\$40.00/eachBox Springs\$40.00/eachSofa/Couch\$40.00/eachSofa Sleeper\$80.00/eachTelephone Poles, Railroad TiesNot Accepted

Under Texas Commission for Environmental Quality, 30 TAC 330, this facility may only accept municipal solid waste for collection and disposal. No hazardous or liquid wastes accepted.



GARDEN-VILLE EVANS ROAD

7561 E. Evans Rd., San Antonio, Texas 78266 | Phone: (210) 651-6115 7:00am-4:00pm Monday-Friday 7:00am-3:00pm Saturday Closed Sunday

BRUSH & UNTREATED/UNPAINTED WOOD

\$85.00/ton (1 ton minimum)

*\$100.00 minimum contamination fee will be applied to loads containing trash, dirt, treated wood, or other unacceptable material



GARDEN-VILLE SARA

1280 FM 1516 #2, Converse, Texas 78109 | Phone: (210) 483-1951 7:00am-4:00pm Monday-Friday 7:00am-12:00pm Saturday closed Sunday

BRUSH & UNTREATED WOOD

\$80.00/ton (1 ton minimum)

*\$100 minimum contamination fee will be applied to loads containing trash, dirt, treated wood, or other unaccepted material



GARDEN-VILLE VICTORIA

18125 FM 1686, Victoria, Texas 77905 | Phone: (361) 897-1500 7:00am-4:00pm Monday-Friday 7:00am-12:00pm Saturday Closed Sunday

BRUSH \$59.50/ton (\$29.75 minimum)

Dimensional \$66.11/ton (\$33.06 minimum)

UNTREATED/UNPAINTED WOOD \$50.00/ton

*\$100.00 minimum

contamination fee will be applied to loads containing trash, dirt, treated wood, or other unacceptable material



TDS WEIMAR TRANSFER STATION

801 E St. Charles St, Weimar, Texas 78962 | Phone: (979) 725-8108 7:30am-4:30pm Monday-Friday 7:30am-11:00am Saturday Closed Sunday

SOLID WASTE

(COMPACTED) \$125.00/ton (minimum \$45.00) (UNCOMPACTED) \$72.08/ton (minimum \$45.00)

APPLIANCES \$45.00/each

(Without Freon, Microwaves, or Dishwashers)

SCRAP METAL No Charge

PRE-PURCHASED BAG STICKERS \$35.00 (five sticker minimum purchase)

"PULL OFF" FEE \$40.00

RECYCLING

1 pound - 250 pounds \$11.00 minimum 251 pounds or more \$60.00/ton

ADDITIONAL SURCHARGE FEES

Mattresses \$40.00/each **Box Springs** \$40.00/each Sofa/Couch \$40.00/each Sofa Sleeper \$80.00/each **Telephone Poles** Not Accepted Railroad Ties Not Accepted Liquids, Paints, Etc. Not Accepted **Batteries** Not Accepted Hazardous Materials Not Accepted

